Blutspenden bis zum 01.02.2019

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

24.01.2019
16:30-20:30 Uhr

24.01.2019
14:00-19:30 Uhr

24.01.2019
16:30-20:00 Uhr

24.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.01.2019
16:30-21:00 Uhr

24.01.2019
16:30-20:00 Uhr

24.01.2019
17:00-20:15 Uhr

24.01.2019
17:00-21:00 Uhr

24.01.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

24.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Michelstadt-Wirzberg 64720
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Hauptstral3e 36

Ittlingen 74930
Schule/Festhalle
Hauptstral3e 105-107

Zierenberg/Oberelsungen 34289
Mehrzweckhalle Oberelsungen
MalsburgstralRe 9

Karlsdorf 76689
Altenblrghalle
Altenbirgzentrum 1

GroR-Zimmern 64846
Mehrzweckhalle
Rathausplatz

Bad Zwesten 34596
Kurhaus
Hardtstr. 7

Schmitten / Arnoldshain 61389
Jurgen-Schumann-Schule
Schéne Aussicht 29

Ebersburg / Thalau 36157
Mehrzweckhalle
Am Wasserweg 10

Hasselroth / Niedermittlau 63594
Friedrich-Hofacker-Halle
Taunusstr. 2

Ettlingen / Ettlingenweier 76275
Blrgerhalle
Dorfwiesenstr. 8



24.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.01.2019
14:00-19:00 Uhr

24.01.2019
14:00-19:30 Uhr

25.01.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

25.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

25.01.2019
15:00-19:30 Uhr

25.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.01.2019
15:30-20:30 Uhr

Allmendingen 89604
Turn- und Festhalle
Marienstr.16

Buhl / Eisental 77815
Schartenberghalle
Kirchbachstr. 43

Riesbirg / Pflaumloch 73469
Goldberghalle
Im Sportzentrum

Gottmadingen 78244
Eichendorffhalle
Fliederstr. 16

Weil Am Rhein 79576
Kath. Gemeindehaus St. Peter & Paul
Rudolf-Virchow-Str. 8

Fritzlar 34560
Saal im St. Elisabeth Seniorenstift
Allee 14

Uhingen 73066
Uditorium
Ulmer StralRe 7

Ihringen 79241
Kaiserstuhlhalle
Hinterhdfweg 1

Bad Herrenalb 76332
Falkensteinschule
Dobeltal 26

Schwendi 88477
Veranstaltungshalle
Hauptstr. 74

Heppenheim / Hambach 64646
Christophorus-Schule
Hambacher Tal 122



25.01.2019
14:00-19:30 Uhr

25.01.2019
15:45-20:00 Uhr

25.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

25.01.2019
15:30-20:00 Uhr

25.01.2019
17:00-20:00 Uhr

25.01.2019
16:30-20:00 Uhr

25.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.01.2019
16:00-19:30 Uhr

25.01.2019
17:30-21:00 Uhr

Ubstadt-Weiher / Stettfeld 76698
Grundschule Stettfeld
Humboldtstr. 2

Hofheim / Marxheim 65719
Birgerhaus
Ahornstr. 11

Boblingen 71032
DRK-Ortsverein
Stuttgarter Str. 12-14

Weiterstadt / Braunshardt 64331
DRK-Heim
Forststr. 23

Weilrod / Rod An Der Weil 61276
Grundschule im Weiltal
Am Senner 5

Neu-lsenburg 63263
Haus der Vereine
Offenbacher-Str. 35

Walzbachtal / J6hlingen 75045
Grund- u. Hauptschule
Kirchplatz

Ohringen 74613
Realschule
Schwalbenstr. 5

Schemmerhofen 88433
DRK-Haus
Ringstr. 2

Ammerbuch-Pfaffingen 72119
Turnhalle Pfaffingen
Michaelstr. 7

Darmstadt / Wixhausen 64291
Georg August Zinn Schule
Bert Brecht Str. 2-4



Fr

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

25.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

28.01.2019
18:00-21:00 Uhr

28.01.2019
15:00-19:00 Uhr

28.01.2019
11:00-15:00 Uhr

28.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

28.01.2019
16:30-20:30 Uhr

28.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

28.01.2019
09:30-15:30 Uhr

28.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Diemelsee/Adorf 34519
DANSENBERGHALLE
DANSENBERG

Herleshausen 37293
Mehrzweckhalle
Bahnhofstr. 15

Stuttgart/ Bad Cannstatt 70372
DRK-Landesverband Baden-Wurttemberg
Badstr. 41

Karlsruhe 76131
Senatssaal Prasidiumsgeb.Geb. 11.30
Engelbert-Arnold-Str. 2

Seelbach 77960
DRK - Heim
Im Wiesengrund 1

Lindenfels Kolmbach 64678
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Schulstr. 2

Dietzenbach 63128
Ernst-Reuter-Schule
Dr.-Heumann-Weg 1

Fulda / Haimbach 36041
Kath. Kirchengemeinde St. Markus
Saturnstr. 9

Ffm Flughafen 60528
Fraport AG
Schulungsgebaude 161

Orsingen-Nenzingen 78359
Kirnberghalle in Orsingen
Am alten Sportplatz 10

Geisenheim 65366
Evang. Gemeindehaus
Winkeler Str. 89



28.01.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

28.01.2019
14:00-19:30 Uhr

28.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

28.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

28.01.2019
15:00-19:30 Uhr

29.01.2019
14:00-19:00 Uhr

29.01.2019
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.01.2019
17:15-20:15 Uhr

Elz 65604
Blrgerhaus
Lehrgasse 19

Bad Sackingen 79713
DRK-Zentrum
Rot-Kreuz-Str. 4

Bad Wimpfen 74206
Stauferhalle
Frohnhauserstralle 5

Albstadt / Onstmettingen 72461
Festhalle
Johannes-Raster-Stral3e 12

Mosbach 74821
Pattberghalle Neckarelz
Heidelberger StralRe 39

Obersontheim 74423
Schubarthalle
Hagenbusch 1

Baiersbronn / Schénmiinzach 72270
Kurhaus
Murgtalstr. 622

Heilbronn 74072
Volksbank Heilbronn eG
Allee 20

Schwalmtal-Rainrod 36318
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Rainrod
Hofwiesenweg 36

Ingoldingen 88456
Mehrzweckhalle
Niederbergstr. 11

Schwalmstadt / Treysa 34613
Grundschule Festhalle
Pestalozzistr. 6



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

29.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.01.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

29.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.01.2019
15:45-19:45 Uhr

29.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.01.2019
15:30-20:00 Uhr

29.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.01.2019
12:00-18:00 Uhr

29.01.2019
16:15-21:00 Uhr

29.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Denkendorf 73770
Festhalle
MihlhaldenstraRe 111

Brechen / Niederbrechen 65611

Sport- und Kulturzentrum
Dietkircher Strasse

Rutesheim 71277
Festhalle
Mieminger Weg 2

Spangenberg 34286

Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Elbersdorf

Oberer Schleifrain 11

Bad Kbnig 64732
Sporthalle Grundschule
Martin-Luther-StralRe 5

Roédermark / Ober Roden 63322

Kulturhalle
Dieburger-Str. 27

Waldenburg 74638
Mehrzweckhalle im Kurgarten
Hauptstrafl3e 109

Alpirsbach 72275
Haus des Gastes
Hauptstr. 20

Konstanz / Universitat 78464
Seezeit-Mensa K7
Universitatsstralle 7

Wéchtersbach 63607
Friedrich-August-Genth-Schule
Gelnhéauser Str. 7

Lonsee 89173
Mihlbachhalle
Muhlweg 3



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

30.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

30.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

30.01.2019
15:00-19:00 Uhr

30.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

30.01.2019
14:00-19:30 Uhr

30.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.01.2019
16:30-20:00 Uhr

30.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Pfungstadt / Eschollbriicken 64319

Burgerheim Eschollbriicken
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Str. 8

Zuzenhausen 74939
Hauselgrundhalle
Hauselgrundweg 15

Walldirn 74731
Nibelungenhalle
Theodor-Heuss-Ring 21

Waldkirch / Kollnau 79183
Festhalle
VogteistralRe 3

Allensbach 78476
Bodanrickhalle
Schulstr. 12 A

Aldingen 78554
Erich-Fischer-Halle

Heubergstr. 34

Ringsheim 77975
Birgerhaus
Denkmalstr. 16

Schwabisch Gmind - Weiler 73529

Bernhardushalle
Burkhaldenweg14

Wiesbaden / Naurod 65207
Kellerskopfschule
Rudolf-Dietz-Str. 12

Ummendorf 88444
Turn- und Festhalle
Schulstr. 29

Karlsruhe / Grinwettersbach 76228

Turnhalle Wettersbach
Tharinger Str. 11



30.01.2019
15:00-19:00 Uhr

30.01.2019
09:00-15:00 Uhr

30.01.2019
17:30-20:30 Uhr

30.01.2019
17:30-20:30 Uhr

30.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

30.01.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

31.01.2019
15:45-20:00 Uhr

31.01.2019
17:00-20:00 Uhr

31.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

31.01.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

31.01.2019
18:00-21:00 Uhr

Dillenburg / Oberscheld 35688
Gluck-Auf-Halle
Brunnenstr. 44

Frankfurt / Gutleutviertel 60327
Behordenzentrum
GUTLEUTSTR.130

Kronberg 61476
Stadthalle
Heinrich-Winter-Str. 1

Neuental / Zimmersrode 34599
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Parkstr.

Naumburg 34311
ELBETALSCHULE Naumburg
Am Kuhberg

Bad Sooden-Allendorf 37242
Gesamtschule Rhenanus-Schule
Huhngraben 2

Schrecksbach 34637
Mehrzweckhalle
Immichenhainer Str. 1

Stadtallendorf 35260
Mehrzweckhalle
Am Béarenbach 2

Hofgeismar 34369
STADTHALLE
Georgenstral3e 2-4

Hanau / Klein-Auheim 63456
Nebenraum Willi-Rehbein-Halle
Fasaneriestr. 25

Butzbach 35510
Alte Turnhalle
August-Storch-Strasse 5



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

31.01.2019
17:30-20:30 Uhr

31.01.2019
14:00-19:00 Uhr

31.01.2019
17:30-20:30 Uhr

31.01.2019
15:30-19:00 Uhr

31.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

31.01.2019
14:00-19:30 Uhr

31.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

31.01.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

31.01.2019
11:00-15:00 Uhr

31.01.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

01.02.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Hofheim / Wallau 65719
Taunusblickschule
Am Rheingauer Weg 16

Pforzheim 75172
VolksbankHaus
Zerrennerstralle 28

Ortenberg 63683
Burgerhaus
Neuer Markt 4

Rosengarten 74538
Rosengartenhalle in Westheim
FlurstralRe 12

Owen 73277
Teckhalle
Rinnenweg 5/2

Winterbach 73650
Salierhalle
Lerchenstralle 59

Willstétt / Legelshurst 77731
Festhalle Legelshurst
Turnhallenstral3e 4

Huffenhardt 74928
Mehrzweckhalle
Muihlbacher StralRe 5

Vaihingen Uni 70569
UNI Gebaude 47 UG
Pfaffenwaldring 47

Rottenburg 72108
Festhalle Rottenburg
Seebronner Str. 20

Herbstein 36358
Helmut-v.-Bracken-Schule
Pestalozzistr. 3



Fr
Fr

01.02.2019
16:30-21:00 Uhr

01.02.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Gedern 63688
‘Alte Turnhalle'
Schlossberg gegentuiber Schlossbergklinik

Ertingen 88521
Kulturhalle Ertingen
Eisenbahnstr. 26



